

ASHIKA CREDIT CAPITAL LTD.

CIN: L67120WB1994PLC062159

20th January, 2021

The Listing Department
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700 001

Scrip Code: 11591& 10011591

General Manager
Department of Corporate Service
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001
Scrip Code: 590122

Mead- Listing & Compliance Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C-62, Opp. Trident Hotel Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra Kurla (E), Mumbai- 400098 Symbol Name: ASHIKA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Board Meeting Notice

In continuation to our letter dated 19.01.2021 with regards to Board Meeting Notice, please find enclosed the copy of advertisement published today, i.e. Wednesday, 20.01.2021, in English & Regional Newspaper (Bengali).

This is for your kind information and record.

Yours truly,

For Ashika Credit Capital Limited

(Anju Mundhra) Company Secretary FCS: F6686

Encl: a/a



Registered Office:

Trinity, 226/1, A. J. C. Bose Road 7th Floor, Kolkata 700 020 Tel.: +91 33 4010 2500

Fax: +91 33 4010 2543

E-mail: secretarial@ashikagroup.com ashika@ashikagroup.com **Group Corporate Office:**

1008, 10th Floor, Raheja Centre 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021

Tel.: +91 22 6611 1700 Fax: +91 22 6611 1710

E-mail: mumbai@ashikagroup.com

new RAC'

RMA, who chairs the Co-Win during the first few

try. That's the broad objecwill ensure that. Certain n-negotiable. For instance, ording of the vaccination nportant because that's the an follow up with people people should authenticate that there's no room for are focusing on a robust of system, recording of real id immediate issuance of

de information on the kend of Co-Win. Who o operates it? Are there ies managing it?

and the strategic ownere government of India. pers may be there but the ip is with the government.

rnment manages it? Is it formatics Centre)?

group now with people her government departke ownership of Co-Win.

mber of the National Vaccine f Covid-19. What's your vaccine hesitancy

ake news on risks and vaccination. That has in the minds of people. letely baseless. The iniaway and people will 1 with confidence I'm ise. Of course it's a sub-

doing anything to n vaccine?

telling the truth while ing campaigns against y are not safe, etc.

axin versus hat is going on?

domain (laughs). As ady said, both are

E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of assets under insolvency and Bankruptcy Code; 2016 Details of Machineries to be e_auctioned : 1.Vertical Milling Machine, 2.Multi Spindle Drill, 3.Milling Machine, 4. Horizontal Milling Machine, 5. CNC Lathe (2 No's), 6.Air Compressor, 7. Fume Chamber, 8. Polisher, 9. Muffle Furnace. 10. Micro Scope, 11. Surface Table, 12. Hardness Testing Machine -VHN, 13. Chemical wet Analysis Apparatus, 14. Hot oven, 15. Electrical Panel, Cables & Switches, 16. Office Equipment's.

Date and Time of Auction

: 06/02/2021 - From 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm.

Last Date for Submission of EMD and Tender Documents: 05/02/2021(up to 4.00 pm) The sale will be done through public e-auction through

https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net

Complete details of the Terms and conditions of E-Auction and Tender Documents are available in the website https://www. veeessforgings.co.in and https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net For more information please contact: M.S.VISWANATHAN, Liquidator at msv8200@gmail.com or 98840 85514.

ASHIKA

ASHIKA CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L67120WB1994PLC062159

Trinity, 226/1, A.J.C Bose Road, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700020 Tel: (033) 40102500; Fax: (033) 40102543

Email: secretarial@ashikagroup.com; Website: www.ashikagroup.com

Pursuant to regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and amendments thereof, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of Ashika Credit Capital Ltd is scheduled to be held on Thursday, the 28th day of January, 2021, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine-months ending on 31st December, 2020 prepared in accordance with the IND-AS Rules, and any other matter with the permission of the chair.

The said intimation is also available on the company's website at www.ashikagroup.com and on websites of stock exchange at www.bseindia.com, www.msei.in and www.cse-india.com Sd/-

Place : Kolkata Date: 19.01.2021

(Anju Mundhra) Company Secretary

FCS 6686

AURUS Labs

Laurus Labs Limited

CIN: L24239AP2005PLC047518

Registered Office: Plot No.21, Jawaharlal Nehru Pharma City, Parawada, Visakhapatnam – 531021, Andhra Pradesh Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Serene Chambers, Road No.7, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana Phone: +91 40 3980 4333; Fax: +91 40 3980 4320 Email: secretarial@lauruslabs.com; Website: www.lauruslabs.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, January 28, 2021, inter-alia,

- to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020;
- to consider the proposal for payment of 2nd Interim Dividend for FY 2020-21and fixation of record date for determining the eligibility of shareholders (if approved).

Further the Notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.lauruslabs.com By Order of the Board

Place: Hyderabad Date: January 19, 2021

For Laurus Labs Limited Sd/- G. Venkateswar Reddy Company Secretary

WEST BENGAL STAT (An Agency GOVERNI Joint Administrative B Bidhann

Chief Engineer, on behalf of WBSR for supply, delivery and installation of West Bengal:

SI. No.	Location	1
1.	RRNMU at · Jalpaiguri	NIB No. (Dated 200
2.	RRNMU at Malda	NIB No. 0 Dated 20.0
3.	RRNMU at Paschim Medinipur	NIB No. (Dated 20.0
4.	RRNMU at Purba Burdwan	NIB No. 0 Dated 20.0

Date of Commencement of Download ast Date for Downloading of Biddin ast Date and Time for Receipt of B Detailed NIB and other details can be from 20th January, 2021.

Block - H



(Formerly known as CIN: L2424 Regd. Office: 'Ujala House'

Andheri (E

Tel: 022-66892 Email Id: secretarial@jyoth

Pursuant to Regulation 29 rea Regulations of the SEBI Requirements) Regulations, meeting of the Board of Dire known as Jyothy Laboratories video conferencing on Wedn consider and approve the Una on Standalone and Consolida ended December 31, 2020, w Auditors of the Company.

The aforesaid intimation can Company i.e. www.jyothylab Exchanges i.e. www.bseind

(Formerly kn

Place: Mumbai

Date: January 19, 2021

at Bio vdata



PDS MULTINATIONAL FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN: L18101KA2011PLC094125

Registered Office: #758 & 759, 2nd Floor, 19th Main, Sector-2, fl Bengaluru 560 102, Karnataka Tel: +91 80 6765 3000

Email: investors@pdsmultinational.com | Website: www.pdsf

ননোর্
দিনগুরী তেওঁ ৮৪১৯পুরী জয়নগর বিশেষ
২৮.০১.২০২১২৫.০৩.২০২
১(দৌড়ের মনোনীত
দিনগুলিতে)০৮৪২০ জয়নগর পুরী বিশেষ ৩০.০১.২০২১
২৭.০৩.২০২১(দৌড়ের
মনোনীত দিনগুলিতে)০৮৪৪৯
পুরী - পাটনা জে. বিশেষ
২৫.০১.২০২১
২৯.০৩.২০২১(দৌড়ের
মনোনীত দিনগুলিতে)০ ৪৫০
পাটনা জে. পুরী
বিশেষ২'.০১.২০২১১

S J Peseg yoolsa Arra co...
700150, W.B. India, hereby solemnly delate that will be known / propounced as
ANIMA HALDEB "(New Name) in all the
Government / private documents with immediate effect vide afficiavit before 1st
class Judicial Magistrate at Alipore
Court, kolkata on 11.01.2021

CHANGE OF NAME

I. MOHAMMED SHAKUR son of Late Md Panchu resident of 7/H/4, Abinash Chowdhury Lane, P.S. Topsia, P.O. Gobinda Khatick Road, Kolkata-700046, has changed my name to MOHAMMED SHAKOOR for all purposes. As per Affidavit Sworn before Notary Public at City Civil Court, Kolkata dated 18/01/2021. From now I will be known and recognized as MOHAMMED SHAKOOR.

clare that my wife Seema Fire and Seema Quiser is same and one identical person by virtue of affidavit sworn before the notary public Kolkata on 19-01-2021.

NOTICEINV

e-Tender Reference No-W Date: 18.01.2021 and WBBI 18.01.2021, has been floa different G.P. within Purbasti Look for detail you may visit notice board.

> Sd/-Execu Purbasthali-I, P Srirampur, Pur

ASHIKA

আশিকা ক্রেডিট ক্যাপিটাল লিমিটেড

CIN: L67120WB1994PLC062159

বেজিঃ অফিস: ত্রিনিটি, ২২৬/১, এ জে সি বোস রোড, ৮ম এল, কলকারা-৭০০ ০২০ Tel no: (033) 4010 2500, Fax :(033) 40102543

Email : secretarial @ashikagroup.com, Website : www.ashikagroup.com সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগোলনস আন্ত ডিসক্লোজার রিকয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫ -এর রেগুলেশন ৪৭-এর সঙ্গে পঠিত রেগুলেশন ২৯-এর শার্তাবলি এবং এর সংশোধনী অনুসারে এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা যাছে যে আশিকা ক্রেণ্ডিট কেপিট্যাল লিমিটেঙের পরিচালন পর্যদের একটি সভা, অন্যান্য বিষয়ের মধ্যে আইএনডি-এএস রুলস মতো প্রস্তুতকৃত ৩১ ডিসেন্সর, ২০২০ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের অ-নিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলির বিবেচনা, অনুমোদন এবং রেকর্ড -ভৃক্তির জন্য এবং সভাপতির অনুমতি সাপেকে অন্যান্য বিষয়ের বৃহস্পতিবার, ২৮ জানুয়ারি অনুষ্ঠিত হওয়ার জন্য নির্ধারিত হয়েছে।

উক্ত তথ্য কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.ashikagroup.com এবং স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট www.bseindia.com, www.msei.in এবং www.cse-india.com এ পাওয়া যাছে।

স্থান: কলকাতা

তারিখ: ১৯.০১.২০২১

(অঞ্জু মুক্রা) কোম্পানি সচিব FCS 6686

দি গিললাপুকরি টি অ্যান্ড ইন্ডাস্ট্রিয়াল লিমিটেড

রেজি. অফিস: ৯,ব্রাবেণিরোড, চতুর্থতল, কলকাতা - ৭০০০০১ CIN:L01132WB1911PLC00202

Phone: 033-22620084, Email: ho@kanoitea.in, Website:www.kanoitea.in
৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২০ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ক্রমি ক সংখ্যা	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত কিন মাস ৩১.১২.২০	পূৰ্ববৰ্তী সমাপ্ত তিন মাস ৩০.০৯.২০	পূর্ববতী বছরে সমসাময়িক সমাপ্ত তিন মাস ৩১.১২.১৯	সমাপ্ত
		>	মোট কাজের থেকে আয়	0.00	0,00
2	নিট লাভ সময়কালীন (করের পূর্বে এবং				
	ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়সমূহ)	(23,649)	(\$\$\$,\$\$\$)	(85,549)	(७५७,७৫৬)
2.	নিট লাভ সময়কালীন করের পূর্বে	8			
	(ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়সমূহের পরে)	(23,629)	(\$\$\$,\$\$\$)	(67.454)	(७५७,७४७)
8	নিট লাভ সময়কালীন করের পরে				
	(ব্যতিক্রমী বিষয়সমূহের পরে)	(23,629)	(\$\$\$,\$\$\$)	(67,544)	(350,366)
à	ইক্টেটি শেয়ার মূলধন	9000000	9000000	9,000000	9000000
u	সংরক্ষণ পুনর্মুল্যায়ন সংরক্ষণ ব্যতীত সংরক্ষণ				
	পূর্ববর্তী আর্থিক বছরের ব্যালেন্সসিট অনুসারে)	२०२१७७४०	202966650	১৩২৭৫৬৮৩	20092062
4	শেয়ার প্রতি আয়				
-	(অতিবিক্ত বিময়সমূত্রের পরে -বার্মিজীকত নয়।				

দ্রষ্টবা:-

 ক) উপরিউক্ত নির্বাক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি অভিট কমিটিখারা পর্যালোচিত হয়েছে এবং পরে পরিচালনপর্যদের ভাষের ১৪.০১.২০২১ তারিখে সভায় অনুমোদিত ও গৃহীত হয়েছে।

(0.08)

ত) উপরিউক্ত হৈমাসিত আর্থিত ফলাফল ছলি সঁক এক্সচেক্তে রেগলেশন ফল ৩০ সেবির গাইছলাইন (ক্ষেত্রীয় ও বাাখানুলর বিনম্বাণী রেগ্রলেশন ২০১২ ফুল্যারে সঁক এক্সচেক্তে দেখানো হলেছে। পূরো ফরমাট অনুসারে আর্থিত ফলাফলছলি জোম্পানির বাসেন্সাইটি www.kanotiea.in-এ দেখা বাালে

বোর্ডের আদেশান্সারে স্ক/-

(0.52)

(0.03)

(0,82)

(0.84)

স্থান : কলকাতা অরিখ: ১৪.০১, ২০ই১

(১) মূল টাকা

(২) মিশ্র টাকা

সৃমিত কানেই ম্যানেজিং ডিরেইর DIN: 02325447

CHANGE OF NAME

I,Shuvankar Mondal S/o Krishnapada Mondal R/o Masjidbati Ramkrishnapur, P.S. Basanti, P.O. Masjidbati, Dist.-24 Pgs (S) Pin-743312 shall henceforth be known as Shubhankar Mondal by virtue of affidavit sworn before the notary public Kolkata on 19-01-2021.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Sharique Khan D/o Kausar Alam Khan R/o Sharif Galli, Millat Nagar, Barakar, P.O. Barakar, P.S. Kulti, Dist. Paschim Bardhaman shall henceforth be known as Maira Khan by virtue of affidavit sworn before the Ld. 1st class Judicial Magistrate at Asansol Court on 10-04- 2018:

CHANGE OF NAME

I. Qamar Mohammed Raquib S/o Mohammed Quamruddin R/o R-94, S.A. Farooquie Road, P.O. Garden Reach, P.S. Metiabruz, Kolkata-700024 that my correct name is Qamar Mohammed Raquib which is recorded in my Aadhaar Card No: 6645 3294 4184, Pan Card, Passport and Voter Id Card No: ATR1561786 but in my Bank Account No: 30456097205 of State Bank of India, Metiabruz Branch my name is wrongly recorded as Md Raquib Qamar and also in my School Certificate my name is wrongly recorded as Qamar Mohd Raquib. I declare that Qamar Mohammed Raquib, Md Raquib Qamar and Qamar Mohd Raquib is the same and one identical person by virtue of affidavit sworn before the 1st class Ld. Judicial Magistrate at Alipore on 18-01-2021.